

Yes, I Will Join Rachel's *Action* Network To Empower Pro-Environment Women To Influence The Political Process!

	Enclosed is my check for [] \$500, [] \$1000, or [] \$2000 payable to Rachel's Action Network for membership.
	I am not joining as a member but have enclosed a general contribution of \$
Name	·
Addre	PSS
Telepł	none
Email	
Occu	pation Employer

Please complete this form and send your personal check payable to <u>Rachel's Action Network</u> to:

Rachel's Action Network 1250 24th St NW, Suite 610 Washington, DC 20037

tel: 202.659.0846 www.rachelsactionnetwork.org

Rachel's Action Network is a 501(c)(4) organization. Contributions to RAN are not tax-deductible either as charitable contributions or business expenses. RAN cannot accept corporate, foundation, or business checks.